
TC Location SS dist. Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time 1st car due
SS 場所 SS距離 リエゾン距離 総移動距離 ⽬標所要時間 先頭⾞時刻
0 Rally Start(城光寺運動公園) 9:45
0A Ceremonial start(勝興寺) 3.75 3.75 0:15 10:00
1 ⼭川 14.27 14.27 0:40 10:40

SS1 YAMAKAWA 1 1.01 0:03 10:43
2 万葉 10.33 11.34 0:30 11:13

SS2 MANYO LINE 1 2.46 0:03 11:16
3 伏⽊ 7.37 9.83 0:25 11:41

SS3 FUSHIKI 1 0.60 0:03 11:44
3A Service A In 4.25 4.85 0:15 11:59

Service A(城光寺運動公園) 4.07 39.97 44.04 0:45
3B Service A Exit / Regroup In 12:44
3C Regroup Exit 0:15 13:29
4 ⼭川 11.55 11.55 0:30 13:59

SS4 YAMAKAWA 2 1.01 0:03 14:02
5 万葉 10.33 11.34 0:30 14:32

SS5 MANYO LINE 2 2.46 0:03 14:35
6 伏⽊ 7.37 9.83 0:25 15:00

SS6 FUSHIKI 2 0.60 0:03 15:03
6A Rally Finish(城光寺運動公園) 4.25 4.85 0:15 15:18

Rally Total 8.14 73.46 81.60 9.98% SS/Total
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